Fixture
Type
Applications
 Designed for indoor or outdoor
use, TubeLite Series is ideal for many
applications including the amusement,
recreation, and architectural industries.
TubeLite is excellent for path lighting,

IN-B .72 Watt Incandescent 90,000 hrs. .72 66 8’ 11’ 16’ 22’ 33’ 44’ 66’
V1
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
TL1700
Ex: TL1700 12” LED-WW CL SC PF-EC
Series Spacing Lamp Lens Circuit End Preps
TL1700 1.5” O/C LED-WW Clear (CL) Single (SC) TL101-TL102 (PF-EC)
2” O/C LED-CW Chase (CC) TL101-TL103 (PF-FE)
3” O/C LED-R TL101-TL101 (PF-PF)
4” O/C LED-G TL105-TL102 (CF-EC)
6” O/C LED-B TL105-TL103 (CF-FE)
8” O/C LED-A TL103-TL103 (FE-FE)
12” O/C IN-A
IN-B